Keurusselan Keilailuliitto Ry
Keuruun Keilakeskus
4. Kaamoskaatojen finaali, 8 sarjaa 11.12.2016
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Nimi

Seura

Hannu Padkkonen Keurla

Pasi Tapper
Niko Oksanen

Jouni Helminen

Mika Oksanen

Eerikki Kiviniemi
Vesa Leinonen
Eetu Rantanen
Juho Kukkonen
Joni Oksanen
Heli Kuorelahti
Taisto Tammelin
Miikka Poutiainen
Matti Tyrvainen
Matti Jarvinen
Jussi Paasonen

Keurla
AS

SBF

AS
HutuKe
Keurla
VilKe
KIRI

AS
Tripla
Tervake
HutuKe
Keurla
KIRI
Jackpot

Liitto

Keurusselka
Keurusselka
Kouvola
Lahti
Kouvola
Jyvaskyla
Keurusselka
Keurusselka
Jyvaskyla
Kouvola
Jyvaskyla
Keurusselka
Jyvaskyla
Keurusselka
Jyvaskyla
Kerava

Tulos

1836
1824
1787
1777
1774
1747
1727
1721
1704
1688
1660
1642
1625
1560
1548

Tasoitus

48
72
0
0
0
144
88
80
224

248
280
144
120
96

puhdas
tulos
1788
1752
1787
1777
1774
1603
1639
1641
1480
1688
1412
1362
1481
1440
1452

Kaadot

56
50
60
52
52
47
43
47
38
44
25
23
40
35
32

Viimeinen
sarja
260
236
165
191
189
158
193
205
206
192
174
152
195
204
190



